
MDE On Site Systems Division Chief

Naomi (Nony) Howell 410-537-3779 naomi.howell@maryland.gov

MDE Regionals

Adam Corry 410-537-3635 adam.corry@maryland.gov

John Boris 410-537-3678 john.boris@maryland.gov

Steven Krieg 410-537-3680 steven.krieg@maryland.gov

Robert Kutchman 410-207-8028 robert.kutchman1@maryland.gov  

MDE BRF Program

Head of Program

Travis Sterner 410-537-3635 travis.sterner@maryland.gov

Sara Albrecht 410-537-3675 sara.albrecht@maryland.gov

Nathaniel Woodrow 410-537-3625 nathaniel.woodrow@maryland.gov

Region County Health Department Contact

Eastern Worcester Bob Mitchell, 410-632-1220, bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us

Wicomico Donyale Bivens, 410-546-4446, donyale.bivens@maryland.gov

Talbot Bill Wolinski, 410-770-8169, wwolinski@talbgov.org

Queen Anne's Kelly Kunsch, 410-758-2281, kelly.kunsch@maryland.gov

Kent John Beskid, 410-778-2142, john.beskid@maryland.gov

Somerset Diane Waller, 443-523-1700, dianer.waller@maryland.gov

Dorchester Bill Forlifer, 410-228-1167, william.forlifer@maryland.gov

Caroline Erica Plank, 410-479-8045, erica.plank@maryland.gov

Central Anne Arundel Ed Peters, 410-222-7324, hdepeter@aacounty.org

Baltimore Kevin Koepenick, 410-887-2762, kkoepenick@baltimorecountymd.gov

Carroll Andrea Hanley, 410-876-4872, andrea.hanley@maryland.gov

Cecil Meredith Springsteen, 410-996-5160, meredith.springsteen@maryland.gov

Harford John Resline, 410-877-2325, john.resline@maryland.gov

Howard Mike Davis, 410-313-2651, mjdavis@howardcountymd.gov

Montgomery Heidi Benham, 240-777-6318, heidi.benham@montgomerycountymd.gov

Western Washington Sara Lou Trescott, 240-313-3400, sara.trescott@maryland.gov

Allegany Brian Dicken, 301-759-5040, brian.dicken@maryland.gov

Frederick Barry Glotfelty, 301-600-3179, bglotfelty@frederickcountymd.gov

Garrett Steve Sherrard, 301-334-7760, steve.sherrard@maryland.gov

Southern Calvert Matthew Cumers, 410-535-3922, matthew.cumers@maryland.gov

Charles Latoya Reeder, 301-609-6792, latoya.reeder1@maryland.gov

St. Mary's Heather Moritz, 301-475-4321, heather.moritz@maryland.gov

Prince George's Susan Thweatt, 301-883-7682, swthweatt@co.pg.md.us

*CVI = Canaan Valley Institute Last updated: 5/11/2021

Susan Thweatt, 301-883-7682, swthweatt@co.pg.md.us

BRF Contact

Craig Umbel, 301-334-7760, craig.umbel@maryland.gov

Kristin Mielcarek, CVI, 304-940-3443, kristin.mielcarek@canaanvi.org

Kristin Mielcarek, CVI, 304-940-3443, kristin.mielcarek@canaanvi.org

Matthew Cumers, 410-535-3922, matthew.cumers@maryland.gov

Latoya Reeder, 301-609-6792, latoya.reeder1@maryland.gov

Heather Moritz, 301-475-4321, heather.moritz@maryland.gov

Keith Dolan, 410-877-2320, keith.dolan1@maryland.gov

Kristin Mielcarek, CVI, 304-940-3443, kristin.mielcarek@canaanvi.org

Tina Bonner, CVI, 304-940-6096, tina.bonner@canaanvi.org

Kristin Mielcarek, CVI, 304-940-3443, kristin.mielcarek@canaanvi.org

Bill Forlifer, 410-228-1167, william.forlifer@maryland.gov

Erica Plank, 410-479-8045, erica.plank@maryland.gov

Ed Peters, 410-222-7324, hdepeter@aacounty.org

Kevin Koepenick, 410-887-2762, kkoepenick@baltimorecountymd.gov

Andrea Hanley, 410-876-4872, andrea.hanley@maryland.gov

Meredith Springsteen, 410-996-5160, meredith.springsteen@maryland.gov

Bob Mitchell, 410-632-1220, bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us

Donyale Bivens, 410-546-4446, donyale.bivens@maryland.gov

Bill Wolinski, 410-770-8169, wwolinski@talbgov.org

Kelly Kunsch, 410-758-2281, kelly.kunsch@maryland.gov

John Beskid, 410-778-2142, john.beskid@maryland.gov

Diane Waller, 443-523-1700, dianer.waller@maryland.gov
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